
                                           
                                           
                          Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted by Fond du Lac High School
                    Rolling Meadows Golf Course | Fond du Lac, WI
                                           
                                   October 2, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    44  Menomonee Falls                             (17:00.2  85:00.9 1:29.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Wyatt Duce              11   16:17.7
  2      7  Lucas Conroy            11   16:55.6
  3      8  Aiden Mustin            11   16:56.4
  4     11  Benjamin Blattner       10   17:04.1
  5     17  Dylan Poeske            10   17:47.1
  6   ( 24) Trent Mason             10   18:23.8
  7   ( 25) Jayden Smith            10   18:24.8

  2.    79  Watertown                                   (17:39.3  88:16.2 1:26.2)
==========================================================
  1      9  Christian Maas          11   16:57.1
  2     13  Joseph Mudler           9    17:22.0
  3     16  Clayton Fliess          11   17:46.5
  4     18  Brogan Schwegel         11   17:47.3
  5     23  Quin Engle              10   18:23.3
  6   ( 26) Matthias Unertl         9    18:26.4
  7   ( 29) Andre Leija             11   18:42.9

  3.    92  Sheboygan North                             (17:45.4  88:46.8 2:37.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Kasey Levinsohn         12   16:21.6
  2      4  Ethan Willemsen         12   16:30.7
  3     22  Ian Willemsen           12   18:08.7
  4     31  Andrew Tomasini         10   18:47.0
  5     33  Jovan Sanders           10   18:58.8
  6   ( 36) Peter Beine             12   19:10.2
  7   ( 40) Evan Frye               10   19:18.7

  4.   121  Neenah                                      (18:14.1  91:10.1 2:10.4)
==========================================================
  1     10  Elliott Drake           9    17:01.6
  2     12  Gideon Benner           12   17:20.6
  3     27  Isaac Rangel            10   18:27.4
  4     35  Drew Sabatke            11   19:08.5
  5     37  Jacob Maguire           12   19:12.0
  6   ( 47) Logan West              11   20:09.1

  5.   129  Appleton East                               (18:21.6  91:48.0 2:46.3)
==========================================================
  1      6  Louie Mandich           11   16:43.4
  2     15  Auden Winkel            12   17:42.0
  3     28  Graham Campbell         9    18:38.9
  4     38  Zachary Gaschler        11   19:14.0
  5     42  Alex Beck               12   19:29.7
  6   ( 43) Xander Schiltz          11   19:30.8

  6.   148  Fond Du Lac                                 (18:44.4  93:42.0 4:07.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Jonny Golke             12   16:24.0
  2     19  Justin Wagner           10   17:59.4
  3     30  Finley Maxwell          11   18:44.2
  4     46  Ryan Waltenberry        10   20:02.7
  5     50  Felix Troicki           9    20:31.7
  6   ( 53) Andrew Winkler          10   20:51.7
  7   ( 57) Dalton Phelan           12   21:38.1



  7.   153  North Fond du Lac Oakfield                  (18:47.6  93:57.7 2:32.0)
==========================================================
  1     14  Logan Puddy             10   17:40.4
  2     20  Kaisyn Schraufnagel     12   18:00.3
  3     32  Eli Hartwig             10   18:49.5
  4     39  Kaeden Andrews          10   19:15.1
  5     48  Jackson Chapman         10   20:12.4
  6   ( 49) Austin Feucht           12   20:19.0
  7   ( 51) Landon Flanagan         9    20:38.8

  8.   167  Oshkosh North                               (19:07.2  95:36.0 4:55.5)
==========================================================
  1      5  Jay Weber               10   16:35.6
  2     21  Mason Gumz              10   18:00.7
  3     41  Reid Anderson           11   19:26.9
  4     45  Blake Ludwig            9    20:01.7
  5     55  Campbell Harrison       11   21:31.1

  9.   240  Winnebago Lutheran Academy                  (20:24.2  102:01.0 2:33.8)
==========================================================
  1     34  Kaden Ryan              10   18:59.8
  2     44  Will Bublitz            10   19:37.7
  3     52  Levi Schwartz           10   20:46.8
  4     54  Trevor Krueger          9    21:03.1
  5     56  Tyler Krueger           9    21:33.6
  6   ( 58) Will Kohlman            11   22:14.1
  7   ( 59) Colten Boelk            12   22:52.6



                                           
                                           
                          Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted by Fond du Lac High School
                    Rolling Meadows Golf Course | Fond du Lac, WI
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                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Wyatt Duce         11   Menomonee Falls              16:17.7  5:15 
    2    2 Kasey Levinsohn    12   Sheboygan North              16:21.6  5:16 
    3    3 Jonny Golke        12   Fond Du Lac                  16:24.0  5:17 
    4    4 Ethan Willemsen    12   Sheboygan North              16:30.7  5:19 
    5    5 Jay Weber          10   Oshkosh North                16:35.6  5:21 
    6    6 Louie Mandich      11   Appleton East                16:43.4  5:23 
    7    7 Lucas Conroy       11   Menomonee Falls              16:55.6  5:27 
    8    8 Aiden Mustin       11   Menomonee Falls              16:56.4  5:28 
    9    9 Christian Maas     11   Watertown                    16:57.1  5:28 
   10   10 Elliott Drake      9    Neenah                       17:01.6  5:29 
   11   11 Benjamin Blattner  10   Menomonee Falls              17:04.1  5:30 
   12   12 Gideon Benner      12   Neenah                       17:20.6  5:35 
   13   13 Joseph Mudler      9    Watertown                    17:22.0  5:36 
   14   14 Logan Puddy        10   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   17:40.4  5:42 
   15   15 Auden Winkel       12   Appleton East                17:42.0  5:42 
   16   16 Clayton Fliess     11   Watertown                    17:46.5  5:44 
   17   17 Dylan Poeske       10   Menomonee Falls              17:47.1  5:44 
   18   18 Brogan Schwegel    11   Watertown                    17:47.3  5:44 
   19   19 Justin Wagner      10   Fond Du Lac                  17:59.4  5:48 
   20   20 Kaisyn Schraufnage 12   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   18:00.3  5:48 
   21   21 Mason Gumz         10   Oshkosh North                18:00.7  5:48 
   22   22 Ian Willemsen      12   Sheboygan North              18:08.7  5:51 
   23   23 Quin Engle         10   Watertown                    18:23.3  5:56 
   24   24 Trent Mason        10   Menomonee Falls              18:23.8  5:56 
   25   25 Jayden Smith       10   Menomonee Falls              18:24.8  5:56 
   26   26 Matthias Unertl    9    Watertown                    18:26.4  5:57 
   27   27 Isaac Rangel       10   Neenah                       18:27.4  5:57 
   28   28 Graham Campbell    9    Appleton East                18:38.9  6:01 
   29   29 Andre Leija        11   Watertown                    18:42.9  6:02 
   30   30 Finley Maxwell     11   Fond Du Lac                  18:44.2  6:02 
   31   31 Andrew Tomasini    10   Sheboygan North              18:47.0  6:03 
   32   32 Eli Hartwig        10   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   18:49.5  6:04 
   33   33 Jovan Sanders      10   Sheboygan North              18:58.8  6:07 
   34   34 Kaden Ryan         10   Winnebago Lutheran Academy   18:59.8  6:07 
   35      Ryan Tobin         12   Watertown                    19:05.2  6:09 
   36   35 Drew Sabatke       11   Neenah                       19:08.5  6:10 
   37   36 Peter Beine        12   Sheboygan North              19:10.2  6:11 
   38   37 Jacob Maguire      12   Neenah                       19:12.0  6:11 
   39   38 Zachary Gaschler   11   Appleton East                19:14.0  6:12 
   40   39 Kaeden Andrews     10   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   19:15.1  6:12 
   41   40 Evan Frye          10   Sheboygan North              19:18.7  6:13 
   42   41 Reid Anderson      11   Oshkosh North                19:26.9  6:16 
   43   42 Alex Beck          12   Appleton East                19:29.7  6:17 
   44   43 Xander Schiltz     11   Appleton East                19:30.8  6:17 
   45   44 Will Bublitz       10   Winnebago Lutheran Academy   19:37.7  6:20 
   46   45 Blake Ludwig       9    Oshkosh North                20:01.7  6:27 
   47   46 Ryan Waltenberry   10   Fond Du Lac                  20:02.7  6:28 
   48      Devin Schmidt      11   Menomonee Falls              20:07.6  6:29 
   49   47 Logan West         11   Neenah                       20:09.1  6:30 
   50   48 Jackson Chapman    10   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   20:12.4  6:31 
   51   49 Austin Feucht      12   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   20:19.0  6:33 
   52   50 Felix Troicki      9    Fond Du Lac                  20:31.7  6:37 
   53   51 Landon Flanagan    9    North Fond du Lac Oakfield   20:38.8  6:39 
   54   52 Levi Schwartz      10   Winnebago Lutheran Academy   20:46.8  6:42 
   55   53 Andrew Winkler     10   Fond Du Lac                  20:51.7  6:43 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   54 Trevor Krueger     9    Winnebago Lutheran Academy   21:03.1  6:47 
   57   55 Campbell Harrison  11   Oshkosh North                21:31.1  6:56 
   58   56 Tyler Krueger      9    Winnebago Lutheran Academy   21:33.6  6:57 
   59   57 Dalton Phelan      12   Fond Du Lac                  21:38.1  6:58 
   60   58 Will Kohlman       11   Winnebago Lutheran Academy   22:14.1  7:10 
   61   59 Colten Boelk       12   Winnebago Lutheran Academy   22:52.6  7:22 
   62      Jacob Krueger      12   Winnebago Lutheran Academy   25:12.8  8:07 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


